10

11

12

13

14

15
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Student Id

2734429pabitrapradhan272@gmail.com
2818344surya.66rout@gmail.com
2845512prakashkumarp853@gmail.com
2847018siddhantpradhan2017@gmail.
com
2850644Subhransusekhar801@gmail.com
285091 3paridaprabhakar12345@gmail.
com
2881661pabitrapradhan272@gmail.com
2918642papunsahoo12345@gmail.com
2926900saktiprasad33237@gmail.com
3004655anwesh155@gmail.com
3037003beheradeepak741@gmail.com
3042379soubhagyapradhan1234@gmail.
com

EORD001200500140

EORDO001200600660

EORDO001200900705
EORDO001201200526

EORD006200200102
EORD006200600254
EORD006200600415
EORD006200600628
EORD006200600757
EORD006200601614
EORD006200800628
EORD006200900367

EORD006200900493

Student Name

PABITRA KUMAR
PRADHAN

Suryamani Raut
Prakash Kumar Parida
SIDDHANTA PRADHAN

Subhransu Sekhar
Sahoo

Prabhakar Parida
Pabitra Kumar Pradhan
Papun sahoo

Sakti Prasad Patang
Anwesh Mohapatra
TULASI PRADHAN

SOUBHAGYA RANJAN
PRADHAN

SAKTI PRASAD
PATANGA

Samita Saubhagyalaxmi
Jena

ANADI SETHI
Lopamudra Subudhi

ASHOK KUMAR SAHOO
Amiya Kumar Sahani
Saroj Parida

Rankanath mohanty
Akib ajmal

Satya Narayan

Mohapatra

PABITRA KUMAR
PRADHAN

Rudra prasad
pattanayak

Luxmidhar Jena

National Apprenticeship Training Scheme (NATS)

Year of
passing /

Joining

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020
2020

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020

Branch Of Study

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING

CIVIL ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING

CIVIL ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

CIVIL ENGINEERING

CIVIL ENGINEERING

CIVIL ENGINEERING
CIVIL ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

Percentage /
CGPA

68
59.33
68.4
65.2
61.8
60

68
65.5
60.53
64.34
58
59.52
71
74.69

64.58
68.8

62.5
65
62.2
65
62.59
60.77
68

81

77.89

Mobile
Number

1234567890

1234567890

1234567890

1234567890

1234567890

1234567890

1234567890

1234567890

1234567890

1234567890

1234567890

1234567890

7749033172

7978382901

9337847671
7978375212

8917205941

7735042381

8117854389

8917572681

9337076440

9104872584

7008442943

9078135039

9583093453

Email ID

dummy@dummynats.com
dummy@dummynats.com
dummy@dummynats.com
dummy@dummynats.com
dummy@dummynats.com
dummy@dummynats.com
dummy@dummynats.com
dummy@dummynats.com
dummy@dummynats.com
dummy@dummynats.com
dummy@dummynats.com
dummy@dummynats.com
saktiprasad33237@gmail.com
jenasamitasaubhagyalaxmi@gmail.
com

anadisethi1234@gmail.com
lopamudra.subudhi@aabsys.com

ashokmech088@gmail.com
amiyakumarsahani143@gmail.com
sarojparida811@gmail.com
rankanath.111@gmail.com

Akibajmal60@gmail.com

satyanarayanmohapatra338@gmail.

com
tulupradhan272@gmail.com

rprasad9078@gmail.com

luxmidhar2000@gmail.com

Organization Name

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Chief Engineer National Highways
Odisha Bhubaneswar

NA

NA

AABSYS INFORMATION TECH
PVT.LTD

NA

SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT

LIMITED

SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT
LIMITED

NA

NA

SUBROS LTD.

HL Mando Anand India Private
Limited

NA

INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD
(SERPL)

Contract
Status

Student Not
Approved

Student Not
Approved

Student Not
Approved

Student Not
Approved

Student Not
Approved

Student Not
Approved

Student Not
Approved

Student Not
Approved

Student Not
Approved

Student Not
Approved

Student Not
Approved

Student Not
Approved
Created

Not Created

Not Created
Created

Not Created
Created
Created
Not Created
Not Created
Created
Created
Not Created

Created



Student Id Student Name Year of Contract

Branch Of Study

Percentage /

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

EORD006200900628
EORD006200900633
EORD006200901223
EORD006200901317
EORD006201100331
EORD006201100350
EORD006201100394
EORD006201100395
EORD011200201582
EORDO011200600973
EORDO011200601241
EORDO011200601271
EORDO011200900595
EORD011200900978
EORD011201100787
EORD011201101264
EORDO011201101545
EORDO011201200436
EORD011201200436
EORD011201201420
hashirbad@gmail.com
mahapatraommkar@gmail.com

Rajiblochanpanda2104@gmail.com

Prakash Kumar Parida
Prabhakar Parida
Kanhu Charana Sala
Himansu sekhar Nayak

JYOTI PRAKASH

SAHOO

BALARAM BEHERA

subhransu sekhar

sahoo

Siddhanta Pradhan

Soumyajit Kar

Rajesh Kumar Gouda

naresh palei

soumya ranjan prusty
ASHOK KUMAR BEZ
Manas Ranjan Panigrahi

SIDHARTHA PADHIARY

Papun sahoo

Prakash Mishra

SUBHASISH ROUT
SUBHASISH ROUT
NITYANANDA BEHERA
ASHIRBAD PATRA
OMKAR MAHAPATRA

Rajiblochan Panda

passing / CGPA
Joining

2020 MECHANICAL 68.4
ENGINEERING

2020 MECHANICAL 60
ENGINEERING

2020 MECHANICAL 66
ENGINEERING

2020 MECHANICAL 63
ENGINEERING

2020 MECHANICAL 71.94
ENGINEERING

2020 MECHANICAL 63.45
ENGINEERING

2020 MECHANICAL 61
ENGINEERING

2020 MECHANICAL 65
ENGINEERING

2020 ELECTRICAL 61.68
ENGINEERING

2020 ELECTRICAL 68
ENGINEERING

2020 ELECTRICAL 72
ENGINEERING

2020 ELECTRICAL 59
ENGINEERING

2020 ELECTRICAL 64.03
ENGINEERING

2020 ELECTRICAL 73
ENGINEERING

2020 ELECTRICAL 71.5
ENGINEERING

2020 ELECTRICAL 64.5
ENGINEERING

2020 ELECTRICAL 72.8
ENGINEERING

2020 ELECTRICAL 72.6
ENGINEERING

2020 ELECTRICAL 72.6
ENGINEERING

2020 ELECTRICAL 60
ENGINEERING

2020 CIVIL ENGINEERING 78

2020 MECHANICAL 57
ENGINEERING

2020 ELECTRICAL 75
ENGINEERING

Not Created
Not Created
Created
Created
Created
Created
Not Created
Not Created
Not Created
Not Created
Not Created
Not Created
Created
Not Created
Created
Not Created
Created
In Progress
Created
Not Created
Student Not

Approved

Student Not
Approved

Mobile Email ID Organization Name
Number Status

8018236810  prakashkumarp853@gmail.com NA

9337545930  paridaprabhakar12345@gmail.com NA

6371361750  kanhucharansala369@gmail.com GABRIEL INDIA LIMITED

7077643522  himansunayak1998@gmail.com BILZ TOOL PVT LTD

6370103889  sjyotiprakash886@gmail.com SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT
LIMITED

9337742526  beherabalaram443@gmail.com SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT
LIMITED

6372624945  subhransusekhar801@gmail.com NA

6370378426  siddhantpradhan2017@gmail.com NA

6370572536  karsoumyajit98@gmail.com NA

7681024720 rgoudal3@gmail.com NA

6370626104  nareshpalei57@gmail.com NA

8144931912  soumyaranjanprusty274@gmail.com  NA

6370438138  bezashokkumar23@gmail.com OMC LTD.

8917475976  panigrahimanas4161@gmail.com NA

6371327417  sidharthapadhiary25@gmail.com OMC LTD.

7504228447  sahoopapun976@gmail.com NA

8458067013  prakash.mishra@tpnodl.com TP NORTHERN ODISHA
DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

8144592098  subhasishrout3@gmail.com Hitachi Astemo Fie Private
Limited

8144592098  subhasishrout3@gmail.com AJAX ENGINEERING PRIVATED
LIMITED

8984943632  nityanandabehera0668@gmail.com NA

9937786577  hashirbad@gmail.com NA

8328945435 mahapatraommkar@gmail.com NA

8847803788  Rajiblochanpanda2104@gmail.com NA

Student Not
Approved



